Towmovpidong Myan k XIA O.E.
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ZYAOYPI'IKA MHXANHMATA

>Boupa PANHANS

Kwdikog

TOmog

ApIBUG6S pnxavig
XpovoAloyia KaTaoKeUng
Mnkog Tparrediod mm
MnAkog d¢ova mm
Aiduetpo dgova mm
ZTA0TOG Ggovag
Kivnon a&ova

ZTPoPEG N/max
ApIBUOG TaXUTATWY
WYneoiakr évoeign TaxuTnTag
EtmiAoyn oTpo@wyv de€id/apioTepd
Ppévo

MikpopUBuion odnyou
loxu potép KW / PS
2ammopT
MpowOnTipag/Pdouia
Atroppdpnon
AlaoTdoeig unxavig
Bdapog kg

AiaBeoiuétnTa /

Tiun €

250

21-354

1976

1120

150

30

Oxi

Mnxavik&

9000

(4) 3000/4500/6000/9000
Oxi

Nai

Nai

Nai

5.7/7.41

Nai

Oxi /0
1X@120mm
1950X1400X1700

Nai
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